CD2902
Quad,high-voltage operational amplifier
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-3
CD2902 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2902- 1 -
Features Application
 Internally frequency compensated for unity gain  Walkie-Talkie

CD2902 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2902- 7 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD29022902AS14 -40℃~105℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD29022902AS14-RL -40℃~105℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD29022902AS14-REEL -40℃~105℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD29022902ATS14 -40℃~105℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD29022902ATS14-RL -40℃~105℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD29022902ATS14-REEL -40℃~105℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD2902 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2902- 8 -